950 Maidu Avenue, Suite 200
CO U NTY O F N EVADA Nevada City, CA 95959-8617
(530) 265-1480
Fax: (5630) 265-9836
bdofsupervisors@
nevadacountyca.gov

Legislation Details

On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

SR 20-3555

Resolution Status: Passed
In control: Library

11/10/2020

Resolution approving Amendment 3 to the Software as a Service Agreement between the County of
Nevada and Innovative Interfaces Incorporated pertaining to the Integrated Library System software
implementation and subscription services (Res. 19-166), adding a user application and increasing the
maximum contract amount from $330,232 to $365,141, for the period September 1, 2019 through
September 1, 2024, and authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to execute the Amendment.

Agreements (Contracts & Leases, etc.) (45)

1. RES 20-485 Amendment 3 to the SAAS Agreement wtih Innovative Interfaces Inc., 2. Staff Report
[l Amendment 3, 3. Resolution Il Amendment 3, 4. NVCCL - Amend Mobile EST-INC12578 2020-10-
20, 5. NVCCL - SOW Mobile App EST-INC12579 2020-10-21, 6. RES 19-166 Authorizing a Software
as a Service Agreement with Innovative Interfaces Inc, 7. RES 20-098 Amendment to Software as a
Service Agreement with Innovative Interfaces Incorporated for Polaris Hosted Integrated Library
System, 8. RES 20-311 Amendment to SAAS Agreement with Innovative Interfaces Incorporated

Date

Ver. Action By Action Result

11/10/2020

1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Adopted. Pass

COUNTY OF NEVADA Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/6/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

